
 

 
 

SAMPLE LUNCH ORDER BAG 

Annabelle Adams Class 1/2T  
 Lunch Orders are to be submitted before 10am via the Primary 

Class Lunch Bags or the College Office (Secondary Students)  

 In order to keep the Canteen Menu fresh and exciting, a variety of 
items will be available at Recess and Lunch over-the-counter 

 Volunteers are warmly welcome to join our team. All enquiries 
can be sent to karissa.gaskell@baysidecc.vic.edu.au 

Vegemite & Cheese Wrap $3.50  

Chocolate Bluey Milk $2.50  

Total $6.00  

Enclosed $6.00  

 

AVAILABLE BY LUNCH ORDER ONLY 
Please Note: All items listed below are subject to availability 

FRESH SANDWICHES: White or Wholemeal WRAPS: White HOT FOOD 

Vegemite 

Cheese  

Vegemite & Cheese 

Ham 

Ham & Cheese 

Ham, Cheese & Tomato 

Ham & Salad 

Also available - Salt, Pepper, Mayonnaise 

$2.50 

$3.00 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$4.00 

$6.00 

 

Meat Pie 

Party Pie 

Hot Dog (with sauce) 

Sausage Roll                                                  Small 

Large 

Chicken Nuggets x 4 

Mini Dim Sims x 4 on a Stick 

Spinach & Ricotta Roll                                    Small  

Steamed Dim Sims w/Soy Sauce  

Extra sauce sachet – Tomato or BBQ  

$4.50 

$2.00 

$4.50 

$2.00 

$3.50 

$3.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$1.00 

$0.20 TOASTED SADWICHES: White or Wholemeal 

Cheese  

Cheese & Tomato 

Ham & Cheese 

Ham, Cheese & Tomato 

$2.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$4.00 

Good Food Hero Meals 

Butter Chicken with Rice (220g) (GF) 

Thai Fried Rice with Chicken (220g) 

Pizza for One 

Margherita or Ham and Cheese  

 

$5.50 

$5.50 

 

$5.00 

FRESH SALAD DRINKS (Lunch order and over-the-counter) 

Seasonal fresh Salad with Warm Crispy Chicken & 
Mayo (made daily) - also available in a wrap 

$6.00 Juice Bomb (250ml) 100% Sparkling Fruit Juice. 
All natural - no preservatives or added sugar.  

Apple/Blackcurrant, Watermelon, Orange/Passion, 
Apple/Raspberry or Grape 

Bluey Flavoured Milk (250ml) 

Chocolate or Strawberry 

Oak Thickshakes (425ml) 

Choc Malt or Cookies & Cream 

Lipton Iced Tea (350ml) 

Lemon, Peach or Raspberry 

$2.50 

 

 

 

$2.50 

 

$4.50 

 

$4.50 

SNACKS 

Popcorn (GF) 

Vege Chips: (GF) BBQ, Chicken, Natural, Salt & 
Vinegar 

Red Rock Deli Chips: Honey Soy Chicken, Sea 
Salt or Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream 

Smiths Chips: Plain, BBQ, Chicken, Salt & Vinegar 

Juicee Icy Poles: All natural, no added colour or 
flavour. Lemonade, Lemon/Lime, Orange, Berry 

Warm Muffin: Chocolate or Choc Chip             Mini 

Large 

Assorted Cookies: Happy Face, Smarties, 
Chocolate Freckle 

Wagon Wheel 

Pocky (Assorted flavours) 

Bulla Dixie Cup: Vanilla Ice Cream (100ml) 

$1.00 

$1.00 

 
$1.00 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$2.50 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

GLUTEN FREE 

Yo Yo Biscuits (Melting Moments) (GF) 

Popcorn (GF) 

Vege Chips: (GF) BBQ, Chicken, Natural, Salt & 
Vinegar 

Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets 

Gluten Free Chicken Strips 

Butter Chicken with Rice (220g) (GF) 

$2.00 

$1.00 

$1.50 

$1.00 ea 

$1.00 ea 

$5.50 
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