

SAMPLE LUNCH ORDER BAG

Annabelle Adams	Class 1/2T
Vegemite & Cheese Wrap	\$3.50
Chocolate Bluey Milk	\$2.50
Total	\$6.00
Enclosed	\$6.00

Bulla Dixie Cup: Vanilla Ice Cream (100ml)

- Lunch Orders are to be submitted **before 10am** via the Primary Class Lunch Bags or the College Office (Secondary Students)
- In order to keep the Canteen Menu fresh and exciting, a variety of items will be available at Recess and Lunch over-the-counter
- Volunteers are warmly welcome to join our team. All enquiries can be sent to <u>karissa.gaskell@baysidecc.vic.edu.au</u>

AVAILABLE BY LUNCH ORDER ONLY Please Note: All items listed below are subject to availability				
FRESH SANDWICHES: White or Wholemeal WRAPS: White		HOT FOOD		
Vegemite	\$2.50	Meat Pie	\$4.50	
Cheese	\$3.00	Party Pie	\$2.00	
Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.50	Hot Dog (with sauce)	\$4.50	
Ham	\$3.50	Sausage Roll Small	\$2.00	
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50	Large	\$3.50	
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00	Chicken Nuggets x 4	\$3.00	
Ham & Salad	\$6.00	Mini Dim Sims x 4 on a Stick	\$2.00	
Also available - Salt, Pepper, Mayonnaise		Spinach & Ricotta Roll Small	\$2.00	
		Steamed Dim Sims w/Soy Sauce	\$1.00	
TOASTED SADWICHES: White or Wholemeal		Extra sauce sachet – Tomato or BBQ	\$0.20	
Cheese	\$2.50	Good Food Hero Meals		
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50	Butter Chicken with Rice (220g) (GF)	\$5.50	
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50	Thai Fried Rice with Chicken (220g)	\$5.50	
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00	Pizza for One		
		Margherita or Ham and Cheese	\$5.00	
FRESH SALAD		DRINKS (Lunch order and over-the-counter)		
Seasonal fresh Salad with Warm Crispy Chicken &	\$6.00	Juice Bomb (250ml) 100% Sparkling Fruit Juice.	\$2.50	
Mayo (made daily) - also available in a wrap		All natural - no preservatives or added sugar.		
SNACKS		Apple/Blackcurrant, Watermelon, Orange/Passion, Apple/Raspberry or Grape		
Popcorn (GF)	\$1.00	Bluey Flavoured Milk (250ml)		
Vege Chips: (GF) BBQ, Chicken, Natural, Salt &	\$1.00	Chocolate or Strawberry	\$2.50	
Vinegar	ļ	Oak Thickshakes (425ml)		
Red Rock Deli Chips: Honey Soy Chicken, Sea	\$1.00	Choc Malt or Cookies & Cream	\$4.50	
Salt or Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream	¢4.50	Lipton Iced Tea (350ml)		
Smiths Chips: Plain, BBQ, Chicken, Salt & Vinegar	\$1.50	Lemon, Peach or Raspberry	\$4.50	
Juicee Icy Poles: All natural, no added colour or flavour. Lemonade, Lemon/Lime, Orange, Berry	\$1.50	GLUTEN FREE	ı	
Warm Muffin: Chocolate or Choc Chip Mini	\$1.50	Yo Yo Biscuits (Melting Moments) (GF)	\$2.00	
Large	\$2.50	Popcorn (GF)	\$1.00	
Assorted Cookies: Happy Face, Smarties, Chocolate Freckle	\$2.00	Vege Chips: (GF) BBQ, Chicken, Natural, Salt & Vinegar	\$1.50	
Wagon Wheel	\$2.00	Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets	\$1.00 ea	
Pocky (Assorted flavours)	\$2.00	Gluten Free Chicken Strips	\$1.00 ea	
	1			

\$2.00

Butter Chicken with Rice (220g) (GF)

\$5.50